
  HOLDER’S LIST 
TERMINAL 7 WAREHOUSE REHABILITATION  Contract No. 070160 | Project No. 091569 

CONTACT Jana Prince; Sr. Contracts Administrator 

EMAIL procurement@portoftacoma.com 

PHONE NUMBER 253-383-9459 

04/11/2016 09:27 AM PDT 

# Company First name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type 

1 Advanced Technology Construction Estimator No Response 2532037020 estimator@atcbuilder.com  Contractor 

2 Allen Bradbury Construction Rob Vreugdenhil 253-218-2288 robv@allenbradburyconstruction.com  Contractor 

3 CDK Construction Services, Inc. John Coy 425.788.8441 johncoy@cdkconstruction.com  Contractor 

4 Garco Construction, Inc. Sean LaRue 5098791473 seanl@garco.com  Contractor 

5 Krueger Sheet Metal Alex Brandt 2062834771 alex@ksmetal.net  Contractor 

6 Lincoln Construction Flor Garcia 253-847-6414 lincolnconstruction@comcast.net  Contractor 

7 Pacific Tech Construction Bryan Monroe 360.414.8084 bmonroe@pacifictech.info  Contractor 

8 Regency NW Construction, Inc. Lisa Cundiff 425-883-1301 lisa@regencynw.com  Contractor 

9 Rognlin's, Inc. Nicole Stevens 3605325220 bids@rognlins.com  Contractor 

10 SCF General Contractors LLC Brody Stohr 253-770-5858 brody@scfgeneralcontractors.com  Contractor 

11 Washington Patriot Construction Carole Vose 253-853-2304 cvose@wapatriot.com  Contractor 

12 Wayne's Roofing Ken Schmidt 253.863.4455 ken@waynesroofing.com  Contractor 

13 Westmark Construction Eric Nylund 253-564-4620 enylund@westmarkconst.com  Contractor 

14 Coatings Unlimited Inc. Michael Hasbrook 206-473-0259 mhasbrook@coatingsunlimited.com  Subcontractor 
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15 INNOVTEC Don Aarts 425-351-1011 don@innovtec.com  Service Provider 

16 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell No Response brie@contractorplancenter.com  Other 

17 Dodge Data and Analytics April Hamilton 206-328-5615 april.hamilton@construction.com  Other 

18 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane No Response bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  Other 

19     christeen@bxwa.com   

20     tom@batesroofingllc.com   

21     csalese@thebluebook.com   

22     djlillconst@msn.com   

23     earl@saxonent.com   

24     cbeck@oatridge.org   

25     planroom@abadanplancenter.com   

26     evay@pw-cm.com   

27     brentb@takisaki.com   

28     aplusptg@comcast.net   
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